


Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
DATE: 51301 Schoenherr Road
TIME: Shelby Township, MI  48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK
1 *
2
3
4

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

BIDDER'S NAME TOTAL BID
C & P Construction Co., Inc.
DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
DiPonio Contracting, Inc.

7/13/2022
10:00 AM

TABULATION OF BIDS

MINNESOTA DRIVE WATER
MAIN REPLACEMENT

AEW PROJECT NO. 0238-0024

CITY OF TROY

T.R. Pieprzak Co., Inc.

2,069,476.00$                  
2,166,287.00$                  
2,213,580.25$                  
2,265,954.80$                  
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PURCHASE ORDER

Ship
To

CITY OF TROY
Engineering
500 W BIG BEAVER RD
TROY, MI 48084

BillTo

CITY OF TROY
Engineering
500 W BIG BEAVER RD
TROY, MI 48084

No.       2023-00000952
DATE:            02/28/2023
PAGE:            1               of                   1
FOB DESTINATION

COUNCIL RESOLUTION
2022-07-106-J-4a

VENDOR NO.                       128091

Vendor

C & P CONSTRUCTION CO INC
13249 WEST STAR DR
SHELBY TWP, MI 48315

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED AND WILL BE ORDERED AS NEEDED
QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 Lump Sum 22-06 Minnesota Water Main Replacement 2,069,476.0000 $2,069,476.00
1 Lump Sum 22-06 Minnesota Water Main Replacement_CONTINGENCY 310,420.0000 $310,420.00

$2,379,896.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS ORDER IS PROPERLY AUTHORIZED AND APPROVED.

Entered By:                   Andrew Chambliss
Special Instructions:
CITY COUNCIL AWARD DATE: 7/25/2022. Contract for Standard Purchasing Resolution #1: Award to Low Bidder and
Budget Amendment Contract 22-06 – Minnesota Water Main Replacement – 14 Mile to American in accordance with the
specifications and completion date of Contract 22-06. CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE and ENDORSEMENTS and BONDS
shall be on file through contract completion.
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